
Report Date: 1/26/2026 4:44 AM
Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

-------------------+-------+-------+------+--------+

 Team              | Games | Win % | Wins | Losses |

-------------------+-------+-------+------+--------+

 SCHRODER          |    15 |  73.3 |   11 |      4 |

 3RD DART TRIPPLER |    15 |  66.7 |   10 |      5 |

 ORNEALAS SHOT     |    15 |  66.7 |   10 |      5 |

 THE MEXICAN       |    15 |  66.7 |   10 |      5 |

 MR T              |    15 |  66.7 |   10 |      5 |

 LUNCHBOX          |    15 |  33.3 |    5 |     10 |

 McSINGLES         |    15 |  33.3 |    5 |     10 |

 DJ DUST           |    15 |  33.3 |    5 |     10 |

 DART SLINGERS     |    15 |  33.3 |    5 |     10 |

 POPTART           |    15 |  26.7 |    4 |     11 |

-------------------+-------+-------+------+--------+

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

-----------------+-------------------+-------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-----+-----+-----+------+------+------+-------+--------+--------+

 Player          | TeamName          | Games | MPR  | PPD   | Hats | WHorse | 6MR | 7MR | 8MR | 9MR | LTon | Hats | HTon | Ton80 | HstTon | HstOut |

-----------------+-------------------+-------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-----+-----+-----+------+------+------+-------+--------+--------+

 JAMIE TOWNSEND  | MR T              |    15 | 2.85 | 23.46 |    0 |      0 |   3 |   5 |   0 |   1 |    9 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    117 |     91 |

 RICHARD ORNELAS | ORNEALAS SHOT     |    15 | 2.42 | 22.34 |    2 |      0 |   2 |   1 |   0 |   0 |   18 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    120 |     57 |

 KEVIN SCHRODER  | SCHRODER          |    15 | 2.42 | 22.69 |    1 |      0 |   3 |   0 |   1 |   0 |   12 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    120 |    118 |

 DERICK MATHEWS  | LUNCHBOX          |    15 | 2.37 | 23.88 |    2 |      0 |   3 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   14 |    1 |    1 |     0 |    160 |     30 |

 DARRYL HENJUM   | 3RD DART TRIPPLER |    15 | 2.33 | 18.70 |    0 |      0 |   2 |   2 |   0 |   0 |    9 |    1 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     53 |

 SHEILA WHEELER  | DART SLINGERS     |    15 | 1.92 | 16.79 |    0 |      0 |   1 |   0 |   0 |   0 |    4 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    118 |    118 |

 MIGUEL JUAREZ   | THE MEXICAN       |    15 | 1.81 | 15.54 |    0 |      0 |   0 |   1 |   0 |   0 |    2 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    110 |     89 |

 AARON SWEIR     | POPTART           |    15 | 1.71 | 20.33 |    1 |      0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   1 |    9 |    1 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     23 |

 DUSTIN BRIDGER  | DJ DUST           |    15 | 1.62 | 15.96 |    0 |      0 |   2 |   1 |   0 |   0 |    2 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    110 |     38 |

 KENNY HALL      | McSINGLES         |    15 | 1.53 | 16.87 |    0 |      0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |    2 |    0 |    1 |     0 |    154 |    154 |

-----------------+-------------------+-------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-----+-----+-----+------+------+------+-------+--------+--------+
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